
X coordinate (perp to wire), microns
400− 300− 200− 100− 0 100 200 300 400

Z
 c

oo
rd

in
at

e 
(p

er
p 

to
 c

at
ho

de
s)

, m
ic

ro
ns

400−

300−

200−

100−

0

100

200

300

400
Entries  29396

0

5

10

15

20

25

30
Entries  29396

distribution of avalanches around wire from 55Fe source
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